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Wettkampf 61 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Paula Buß 2009 SG Ruhr 01:09,11
2. Carla Kraft 2009 SG Bayer 01:12,90
3. Luisa Marie Herrmann 2009 SG Bayer 01:13,62
4. Lilli Viktoria Schaper 2009 SG Lübeck 01:14,57
5. Rebeca Perez Zavala 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:18,19
6. Lina Smyczynski 2009 SG Eintracht Ergste 01:19,76
7. Nele Gierse 2009 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:22,06
8. Melissa Mazreku 2009 GTV Bremerhaven 01:22,61
9. Celina Lange 2009 SG Lübeck 01:23,96
10. Angelina Krasniqi 2009 SG Bayer 01:25,80
11. Theresa Sophia Thelen 2009 SG Bayer 01:31,55
12. Enya Hoeldtke 2009 SG Bayer 01:31,96

nicht am Start
Leonie Sophie Weber 2009 SG Eintracht Ergste

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Leni Labarre 2008 Hamburger SC 01:04,90
2. Lotte Schmidt-Seithe 2008 SG Hamburg-West 01:08,30
3. Luisa Hackmann 2008 SG Lübeck 01:10,00
4. Chiara Url 2008 SG Niederrhein 01:17,50
5. Janina Vieth 2008 SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 1960 e.V. 01:18,40
6. Amelie Böcher 2008 SG Wassersport Iserlohn 01:22,56
7. Jana Böhnisch 2008 SG Bayer 01:24,36
8. Sara Thranberend 2008 SG Bayer 01:27,59
9. Philina Popp 2008 SG Bayer 01:29,73
10. Harper Schuster 2008 SG Bayer 01:29,76

nicht am Start
Milena Magnus 2008 SG Dortmund

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jette Sutter 2007 SVE Hamburg 01:08,85
2. Vianne Gioia D'Amico 2007 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:08,90
3. Hannah Pronk 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:09,16
4. Janne-Nell Poetzsch-Heffter 2007 SG Lübeck 01:10,45
5. Nieke Dovic 2007 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01:23,27
6. Sophia Pichiri 2007 SG Bayer 01:25,59

nicht am Start
Leonie Stein 2007 Hamburger SC

Vorlaufwertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maria Victoria Schutzmeier 1999 SG Dortmund 01:03,04
2. Jessica Felsner 1995 SC Aqua Köln 01:03,26
3. Kim Jansen van Galen 2002 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01:04,22
4. Leni Labarre 2008 Hamburger SC 01:04,90
5. Fiona Redemann 2005 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:05,30
6. Alice Bianca Wettel 2004 SG Mönchengladbach 01:05,54
7. Ann-Cathrine Beissel 2005 SG Bayer 01:07,58
8. Nele Hutmacher 2006 SV Delphin Dorsten 1971 e.V. 01:07,90
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noch Wettkampf 61 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Vorlaufwertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
9. Lotte Schmidt-Seithe 2008 SG Hamburg-West 01:08,30
10. Jette Sutter 2007 SVE Hamburg 01:08,85
11. Vianne Gioia D'Amico 2007 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:08,90
12. Paula Buß 2009 SG Ruhr 01:09,11
13. Hannah Pronk 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:09,16
14. Luisa Hackmann 2008 SG Lübeck 01:10,00
15. Janne-Nell Poetzsch-Heffter 2007 SG Lübeck 01:10,45
16. Johanna Jansen 2006 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:10,69
17. Katharina Veltkamp 2005 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:11,77
18. Valerie van der Velden 2006 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01:12,30
19. Carla Kraft 2009 SG Bayer 01:12,90
20. Maya Wolkowski 2005 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:13,19
21. Luisa Marie Herrmann 2009 SG Bayer 01:13,62
22. Leana Herbst 2006 SG Mönchengladbach 01:14,08
23. Helena Tsepas 2005 SG Mönchengladbach 01:14,38
24. Lilli Viktoria Schaper 2009 SG Lübeck 01:14,57
25. Anna Pia Schwennicke 2006 SG Mönchengladbach 01:15,07
26. Julia Heckscher 2000 Kopfsprung Köln 01:16,12
27. Chiara Url 2008 SG Niederrhein 01:17,50
28. Rebeca Perez Zavala 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:18,19
29. Janina Vieth 2008 SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 1960 e.V. 01:18,40
30. Alissa Stührk 2005 SVE Hamburg 01:18,52
31. Julia Wilmer 2005 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:18,95
32. Lina Smyczynski 2009 SG Eintracht Ergste 01:19,76
33. Nele Gierse 2009 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:22,06
34. Amelie Böcher 2008 SG Wassersport Iserlohn 01:22,56
35. Melissa Mazreku 2009 GTV Bremerhaven 01:22,61
36. Yolanda Klein 2005 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:23,20
37. Nieke Dovic 2007 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01:23,27
38. Celina Lange 2009 SG Lübeck 01:23,96
39. Jana Böhnisch 2008 SG Bayer 01:24,36
40. Sophia Pichiri 2007 SG Bayer 01:25,59
41. Angelina Krasniqi 2009 SG Bayer 01:25,80
42. Sara Thranberend 2008 SG Bayer 01:27,59
43. Philina Popp 2008 SG Bayer 01:29,73
44. Harper Schuster 2008 SG Bayer 01:29,76
45. Theresa Sophia Thelen 2009 SG Bayer 01:31,55
46. Enya Hoeldtke 2009 SG Bayer 01:31,96

nicht am Start
Kai Jannika Adler 2006 TSV Solingen
Stefanie Buchholz 2003 Wfr. Lüdenscheid


